

203 S. Union St. Demolition Project

Location: 203 S. Union St.				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Contractor #1 Miller		Contractor #2 Bay Area		Contractor #3 Elmers		Contractor #4 Midwest	
Item No.	Est Qty	Unit	Description of Items	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
100	1	LSUM	Mobilization / Site Security / Traffic Control	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 9,763.00	\$ 9,763.00
101	1	LSUM	Demolition / Removal	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 74,000.00
102	25	FT	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det E	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 1,700.00
103	200	SFT	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00
104	75	SFT	Sidewalk, Clay Brick Pavers, Modified	\$ 10.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ ★ 750.00	\$ 45.00	\$ ★ 3,375.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 3,225.00
105	6	SYD	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ ★ 90.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 468.00
106	2	TON	Hand Patching	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 437.00	\$ 874.00
107	1	EA	Parking Meter Post	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 442.00	\$ 442.00
108	34	FT	Pavt, Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	\$ 8.00	\$ 272.00	\$ 14.71	\$ 500.14	\$ 750.00	\$ ★ 25,500.00	\$ 13.23	\$ ★ 449.82	\$ 29.00	\$ 986.00
109	1	LSUM	Site Restoration	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 31,005.00	\$ 31,005.00	\$ 29,050.00	\$ 29,050.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
110	1	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2			\$ 2,075.00	\$ 2,075.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
111	1	EA	1000 EJ Frame and Cover, Type 01 Beehive Grate			\$ 1,615.00	\$ 1,615.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
112	2	EA	1000 EJ Cover, Type 01 Beehive Grate			\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 312.50	\$ 625.00	\$ 777.00	\$ 1,554.00

LOCATION TOTAL				\$ 138,922.00		\$ 113,040.14		\$ 157,845.00		\$ 108,999.82		\$ 116,012.00	
						★ Bid extension error		★ Bid extension error		★ Bid extension error			